
Sullurupeta - Nellore MEMU/66029 - MEMU - SR 
SPE/Sullurupeta to NLR/Nellore 

1h 50m - 93 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SPE Sullurupeta 08:00 1 1 0 62 9 SR
2 PEL Polireddipalem 08:08 08:09 1m 1 1 8 65 13 SR
3 DVR Doravari Chatram 08:16 08:17 1m 1 1 16 62 31 SR
4 NYP Nayadupeta 08:28 08:29 1m 1 1 27 79 33 SR
5 PYA Pedapariya 08:39 08:40 1m 3 1 40 60 42 SR
6 ODUR Odur 08:46 08:47 1m 1 1 46 47 34 SR
7 GDR Gudur Junction 08:58 08:59 1m 2 1 55 71 19 SCR
8 MBL Manubolu 09:07 09:08 1m 1 1 65 83 20 SCR
9 VKT Venkatachalam Junction 09:17 09:18 1m 1 1 77 139 SCR
10 VDE Vedayapalem 09:22 09:23 1m 1 1 86 48 27 SCR
11 NLS Nellore South 09:29 09:30 1m 1 1 91 8 18 SCR
12 NLR Nellore 09:50 4 1 93 - 18 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (17:12)

May 07 2024 (17:12)

1

1


